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Soft Seating

Conic
Design - Pearsonlloyd

Conic is a refreshing, eye catching and
exciting take on various conical forms seen

in contemporary soft seating over the
decades. Conic’s shape and form provide
excellent and inviting levels of comfort with a
broad appeal. New upholstery detail gives this
piece a fresh twist.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature
3 Not available

Weight

Molded foam construction

Fully upholstered

Tubular steel frame finished in Polished Aluminum
Wire frame finished in Polished Chrome

Plastic glides

Plastic self leveling glides

Optional features:
Tubular steel frame available in Polished Chrome

Plastic self leveling glides available with felt

Wire frame available in White, New Black, Soft Gold, Soft Silver, Deep Mulberry, or Dark Bronze

Decorative railroad stitch detail to perimeter seam
(Colors: Black, White, Red, Light Gray, Dark Gray and Cream)

Two-tone upholstery (use the price of the highest grade of the fabrics selected)

* Click here to see available Seating Metal Finishes
* Click here to see available Stitch Detail

* Click here to see a full range of Conic tables

Available in a limited range of coated fabrics, call the sales office for more details.
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Lounge Chair
Wire Frame
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A632

Lounge Chair
Wire Frame
Headrest
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Fabric Grade

A637
« Tub chair
« Four leg frame

A630

« Tub chair
» Wire frame

A631

* Lounge chair
* Wire frame

A632

« Lounge chair with
integral headrest
* Wire frame

A, B = Leather

C.OM.

2,678

3 yds

2,859

3 yds

3,333

3.5 yds

3,704

4.5 yds

2,724

2906

3,380

3,759

COM = Customers own Material (yds)

COL = Customers own Leather (sq ft.)

CO.L

2,777 2,843

66 sq ft.

2,958 3,025

66 sq ft.

3432 3499

77 sq ft.

3,822 3,901

99 sq ft.

2,908

3,091

3,562

3,981

2975

3,156

3,629

4,059

3,040

3,222

3,694

4,140

3,172

3,354

3,827

4,297

3,432

3,618

4,090

4,614

3,700

3,881

4,354

4,931

3,962

Ly 1Ll

4,617

5,245

3,172 3,700

3,354 3,881

3,827 4,354

4,297 4931

All prices listed in US $
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Standard Metal

Finishes
Chrome/ White New Black Soft Gold Soft Silver Dark Bronze
Polished
Aluminum
Deep Mulberry

Stitch Detail e rrrrr gy I
Railroad Stitch

Stitch Detail Colors
Black White Red Light Gray Dark Gray Cream

Color images above are for reference only. Please verify with actual color sample.





