Allermuir



allermuir.com

Soft Seating

Conic Design – PearsonLloyd

Conic is a refreshing, eye catching and exciting take on various conical forms seen in contemporary soft seating over the decades. Conic's shape and form provide excellent and inviting levels of comfort with a broad appeal. New upholstery detail gives this piece a fresh twist.



standard & optional features

Standard feature Not available	A637	A630	A631	A632			
	Tub Chair 4 Leg Frame	Tub Chair Wire Frame	Lounge Chair Wire Frame	Lounge Chair Wire Frame Headrest			
Weight	38lbs	38lbs	44lbs	51lbs			
Molded foam construction	•	•	•	•			
Fully upholstered	•	•	•	•			
Tubular steel frame finished in Polished Aluminum	•						
Wire frame finished in Polished Chrome		•	•	•			
Plastic glides		•	•	•			
Plastic self leveling glides	•						
Optional features:							
Tubular steel frame available in Polished Chrome	+ \$95	-	-	-			
Plastic self leveling glides available with felt	+ \$25	-	-	-			
Wire frame available in White, New Black, Soft Gold, Soft Silver, Deep Mulberry, or Dark Bronze	+ \$80	+ \$80	+ \$80	+ \$80			
Decorative railroad stitch detail to perimeter seam (Colors: Black, White, Red, Light Gray, Dark Gray and Cream)	+ \$50	+ \$50	+ \$50	+ \$50			
Two-tone upholstery (use the price of the highest grade of the fabrics selected)	+ \$100	+ \$100	+ \$100	+ \$100			
* Click here to see available Secting Motal Einiches		Shina Fully Assamble					

Ships Fully Assembled

* Click here to see available Seating Metal Finishes

* Click here to see available Stitch Detail

* Click here to see a full range of Conic tables

Available in a limited range of coated fabrics, call the sales office for more details.

dimensions – OH - Overall Height OD - Overall Depth OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height SH - Seat Height SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth



Fabric Grade	C.O.M. 1	2	C.O.L. 3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	А	В
A637 • Tub chair • Four leg frame	2 , 678 ^{3 yds}	2,724		·			3,040		3,432		3,962	3,172	3,700
A630 • Tub chair • Wire frame	2 ,859 ^{3 yds}	2,906	2,958 66 sq ft.	3,025	3,091	3,156	3,222	3,354	3,618	3,881	4,144	3,354	3,881
A631 • Lounge chair • Wire frame	3,333 3.5 yds	3,380	3,432 ^{77 sq ft.}	3,499	3,562	3,629	3,694	3,827	4,090	4,354	4,617	3,827	4,354
A632 • Lounge chair with integral headrest • Wire frame	3,704 4.5 yds	3,759	3,822 99 sq ft.	3,901	3,981	4,059	4,140	4,297	4,614	4,931	5,245	4,297	4,931

A, B = Leather

COM = Customers own Material (yds)

COL = Customers own Leather (sq ft.)









All prices listed in US \$

Conic

